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SPRINGWALL 75TH ANNIVERSARY
MATTRESS/BOXSPRING SET

$1099.95 - $1599.95

Made by Springwall Canada in the Maritimes. Springwall's primary goal is to provide products that offer:
Proper Support, Superior Quality, Ultimate Comfort, & Exceptional Value.

The 75th Anniversary Mattress is a Medium comfort level. The Anniversary mattress is a two-sided tight
top mattress, that can be flipped, 1200 foam encased pocket coils, eco friendly bio foam and Graphite
Ice Infused in the foam. Mattress set comes with a 10 year warranty. Mattress sizes available in Twin,
Double, Queen and King.

o Manufacturer: SPRINGWALL
o Firmness: Medium
o Product Type: Mattress

¢ Features:

o 1200 foam encased pocket coils

o Approximate Mattress height is 13"
¢ Pricing:

o Twin Set: Sold Out

o Double Set: $1099.95 On Order
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o Queen Set: $1199.95

o King Set: $1599.95

DIMENSIONS

Twin Set
Double Set
Queen Set

King Set

397
54~
60"
78"

x 757
x 75"
x 78"
x 78"
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